NaanDan Cirkelsprinkler
plastik 1/2" indvendig gevind
1,5 mm 360 hvid type 501
(0630013)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale

Aksel

Materiale (fjeder)

Tilslutning

Sektorjusterbart interval

Farve

Type

Kapacitet 2bar

Kapacitet 3bar

Storrelse

Vinkel

Dysestorrelse

Radius 2bar

Radius 3bar

plastik

rustfri stal

rustfri stal

indvendig gevind

360

hvid

501

0,095 m®/t

0,114 m3/t

1/2"

21°

1,5mm

5m

575m
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